
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Glenbard West 31.900 (1) 26.900 (1) 29.500 (1) 30.000 (1) 118.300

2 Glenbard East 27.000 (2) 17.200 (2) 12.100 (3) 17.750 (2) 74.050

3 Glenbard North 13.900 (3) 4.300 (3) 0.000 (4) 4.700 (4) 22.900

4 Glenbard South 0.000 (4) 0.000 (4) 12.300 (2) 10.100 (3) 22.400
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 Team  Results



Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Score Average
1 Nina W. . Glenbard West 7.900 7.400 8.400 7.800 31.500 7.8750

2 Hailey W. . Glenbard West 7.600 6.500 7.000 7.250 28.350 7.0875

3 Aleks . Glenbard West 7.800 6.000 6.400 7.350 27.550 6.8875

4 Sofie Clausen . Glenbard East 7.300 3.500 5.500 5.700 22.000 5.5000
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A l l  -  A r o u n d   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sydney M. . Glenbard West 0.00 8.200

2 Nina G. . Glenbard West 0.00 8.000

3 Nina W. . Glenbard West 0.00 7.900

4 Aleks . Glenbard West 0.00 7.800

5 Hailey W. . Glenbard West 0.00 7.600

6 Sofie Clausen . Glenbard East 0.00 7.300

7 Gabrielle Brand . Glenbard East 0.00 7.200

8 Ann Nguyen . Glenbard East 0.00 7.000

8 Ariana . Glenbard North 0.00 7.000

10 Sasha . Glenbard North 0.00 6.900

11 Elaine Nguyen . Glenbard East 0.00 5.500
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V a u l t   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Nina W. . Glenbard West 0.00 7.400

2 Sydney M. . Glenbard West 0.00 6.700

3 Hailey W. . Glenbard West 0.00 6.500

4 Gabi S. . Glenbard West 0.00 6.300

5 Aleks . Glenbard West 0.00 6.000

6 Gabrielle Brand . Glenbard East 0.00 5.700

7 Tonia Svabek . Glenbard East 0.00 4.600

8 Ariana . Glenbard North 0.00 4.300

9 Sofie Clausen . Glenbard East 0.00 3.500

10 Ann Nguyen . Glenbard East 0.00 3.400

11 Elaine Nguyen . Glenbard East 0.00 3.200
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U n e v e n   P a r a l l e l   B a r s   O r d e r   o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Nina W. . Glenbard West 0.00 8.400

2 Sydney M. . Glenbard West 0.00 7.200

3 Hailey W. . Glenbard West 0.00 7.000

4 Gabi S. . Glenbard West 0.00 6.900

5 Gabrielle Brand . Glenbard East 0.00 6.600

6 Aleks . Glenbard West 0.00 6.400

7 Sofie Clausen . Glenbard East 0.00 5.500

8 Kim Bibat . Glenbard South 0.00 5.100

9 Kaitlyn McGreevy . Glenbard South 0.00 4.200

10 Rachel Ibalio . Glenbard South 0.00 3.000
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B a l a n c e   B e a m   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h



Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Nina W. . Glenbard West 0.00 7.800

2 Gabi S. . Glenbard West 0.00 7.600

3 Aleks . Glenbard West 0.00 7.350

4 Hailey W. . Glenbard West 0.00 7.250

5 Nina G. . Glenbard West 0.00 6.900

6 Ann Nguyen . Glenbard East 0.00 6.200

7 Elaine Nguyen . Glenbard East 0.00 5.850

8 Sofie Clausen . Glenbard East 0.00 5.700

9 Rachel Ibalio . Glenbard South 0.00 5.200

10 Gianna Hood . Glenbard South 0.00 4.900

11 Ariana . Glenbard North 0.00 4.700
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F l o o r   E x e r c i s e   O r d e r  o f   F i n i s h


